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Thursday, September 4  Freshman Orientation at 8am, Freshman Parent Orientation at 9am 
Sophomore Orientation at 12pm      

Friday, September 5   Freshman Orientation Day 2 8am 

     Junior Orientation 9:30am 

     Senior Orientation 12pm 

Saturday, September 6  La Salle Block Party 

Monday, September 8  First Day of Classes 

Thursday, September 11  Parent Zoom Meeting 6pm (Grades 10-12) 

Tuesday, September 16   Opening School Mass – 8:30am (AM Assembly Schedule)  

Thursday, September 18  Back to School Night (5pm-7pm)  

 

Wednesday, October 8   Progress Reports will be Available on FACTS 

 Freshman Field Day 

 Sophomore & Junior PSAT Day 

 Seniors College Planning 

Monday, October 13  Indigenous People’s Day/Italian Heritage Day – NO SCHOOL 

 

Friday, October 17 La Salle School Dance – TBD 

Friday, October 24 Noon Dismissal/Faculty meeting - Preparing for Open House 

Saturday, October 25  Admissions Open House for Prospective Families - 10am – 2pm 

Monday, October 27 Principal Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, October 29 Parent Bookings Open  

Friday, October 31 End of First Quarter 

 

Monday, November 3   All Saints' Day (Holy Day of Obligation – NO SCHOOL) 

Tuesday, November 4  Election Day SCHOOL IN SESSION  

Wednesday, November 5   Report cards will be available on FACTS 

     Parent Information Night  

Tuesday, November 6   Senior Class Retreat 8am – 2pm (Select Sections) 

Friday, November 10  Parent-Teacher Conference – ½ Day Classes 

Monday, November 11  Veterans Day – NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, November 18  Senior Class Retreat 8am – 2pm (Select Sections) 

Monday, November 24   Thanksgiving Liturgy / Prayer Service 8:30am (AM Assembly Sch.) 

Tuesday, November 25  Full Day of Classes 

Wednesday, November 26-28 Thanksgiving Recess – NO SCHOOL 

 

Monday, December 8  Feast of the Immaculate Conception (Holy Day of Obligation – 

NO SCHOOL) 

Monday, December 15  SPIRIT WEEK (December 15-19) 

Thursday, December 18   Advent Prayer Service 8:30am (AM Assembly Schedule)  

Monday, December 22 -   Christmas Recess School is not in session- NO SCHOOL 

Friday, January 2 
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Monday, January 5   Classes Resume 

Friday, January 16   Last Day of the 2nd Quarter 

Monday, January 19   Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day – NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, January 20-23  Semester and Regents Exams Week 

Monday, January 26   First Day of the 3rd Quarter / Second Semester Begins 

     Catholic Schools Week January 26-30 

Friday, January 30   Parent-Teacher Conference – ½ Day Classes 

 

Thursday, February 5   Freshmen Class Retreat 8am – 2pm (select sections) 

Friday, February 7   Accepted Students Breakfast 10am – 12pm 

Thursday, February 12 Freshmen Class Retreat 8am – 2pm (select sections) 

Monday, February 16  Presidents’ Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, February 17-20   Mid-Winter Break – NO SCHOOL   

Wednesday, February 18  Ash Wednesday 

Monday, February 23   Classes Resume 

Thursday, February 26  Freshmen Class Retreat 8am – 2pm (select sections) 

 

Thursday, March 5   NHS Induction 4pm 

Thursday, March 9   Lenten Mass - 8:30am (AM Assembly Sch.) 

Thursday, March 12   Junior Class Retreat 8am – 2pm (Select Sections) 

Monday, March 17    St. Patrick’s Day Parade – School Wide Event 

Thursday, March 19   Junior Class Retreat 8am – 2pm (Select Sections) 

Wednesday, March 26   End of the 3rd Quarter 

Friday, March 27   NO SCHOOL – Faculty Retreat 

Sunday, March 29   Palm Sunday 

Monday, March 30   First Day of 4th Quarter 

 

Wednesday, April 1   Report Cards Available on FACTS  

Thursday, April 2–3    Holy Thursday & Good Friday – NO SCHOOL 

Sunday, April 5   Easter Sunday 

Monday, April 6-10   Easter Recess School is not in session – NO SCHOOL 

Monday, April 6-15   Trip to Japan 

Friday, April 15   La Salle School Dance – TBD 

Monday, April 20   Senior Mass at St. Patrick’s Cathedral 

Tuesday, April 21   Senior Parent Zoom Meeting 6:30pm 

 

Tuesday, May 5   National Teacher Appreciation Day 

     AP US Gov’t & Politics Exam – 8am  

Wednesday, May 6    AP English Lit & Composition Exam – 8am 

Thursday, May 7   Scholarship Dinner 

Friday, May 8     AP US History Exam – 8am 

     Senior Trip TBD 

 

 

Monday, May 11-15   Founders Week 

Monday, May 11   AP Calculus Exam – 8am 



 
*Subject to change 

Wednesday, May 13   Vigil Mass for Ascension Thursday  

     Junior Ring & Pin Ceremony 

Thursday, May 14   AP Spanish Exam – 8am 

 

 

Friday, May 15   Solemnity of St. John Baptist de La Salle 

Athletic Banquet  

     AP Environmental Science – 8am 

     AP Computer Science Principal Exam – 12pm 

Last Day of Classes for Seniors 

Monday, May 18-19   Senior Exams & Finals 

Wednesday, May 20   End of Year Parent Zoom Meeting 6:30pm (Grades 9-11) 

Thursday, May 21   Senior Prom – Marina Del Ray 8pm 

Friday, May 22    NO SCHOOL 

Monday, May 26   Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL 

 

Wednesday, June 3   Graduation Practice 

     Baccalaureate Mass 

     Senior Breakfast  

Thursday, June 4   Graduation 7pm – St. Partick’s Cathedral  

Friday, June 5   NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, June 10   Algebra II Regents Exam – 8:30am 

Friday, June 23   Last Day of Classes  

Monday, June 15-18    NYS Regents Exams / Final Exams 

Friday, June 19   Juneteenth – NO SCHOOL   

Monday, June 22-25   NYS Regents Exams / Final Exams  

Friday, June 26   End of the Year School Meetings 

Monday, June 29-30    Summer School Notice to Families 


